13

123

170

185

155

168

129

142

Montana State Horse Show

Showman Age 8-10

Name
Graff, Lauren
Foppiano, Blayke
Russo, Isabel
Schumacher, Ashlee
Simon, Casey
Sheehan, Deriyan

Wertheimer, Allison

County

Gallatin
Flathead
Silver Bow
Gallatin
Teton
Sanders

Judith Basin

S YOUTR

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOFMENT

Horse Name

San Zanna Blue

Barlinks Elusive Dun
My Chocolates Frosted
(Stewie)
Sizzlin' Jaguar
Chaz
Just a Zippy Girl
(Duchess)

Double My Credit



13

198

139

164

157

111

145

154

182

Montana State Horse Show
Showman Age 11-13

Name County
Dickerson, Elsie Silver Bow
Butcher, Hanna Gallatin
Stevenson, Claire Judith Basin
Hobbs, Jennifer Madison-Jefferson

Bagnell, Calliana Missoula
Arnott, Natalie Missoula

Germann, Schuyler Gallatin
Waddell, Tana Lewis & Clark

FYOUR

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Horse Name
Beaus Black Velvet
Bonanza Maid
Jiggers Oswald
Two Bars Deuce
Dynamic Pleasure
R bar L Koko Quixote
He's Kickin Asset (Ty)

Ke Tops Booie



108

172

195

115

148

137

192

Montana State Horse Show

Showman Age 14 and Over
Name County
Uecker, Codi Fergus
Probert, Moriah Flathead
Reddick, Sadie Gallatin
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin
Dekker, Cathy Yellowstone
Leininger, Elyssa Yellowstone
Nostrum, Kelsey Flathead
Krug, Donna Silver Bow

B YOUTH

pRnkann dh ear
Horse Name
A List Invite
Truly a Prima Dona
Parr Eyed Dancer
Double My Credit
Pepolena Cutter
Ima Wistlin' Missile
Magique Possum

Imavested Prospector



139

147

117

189

132

195

184

Montana State Horse Show
Yearling Trail

Name County
Butcher, Hanna Gallatin
Rodriguez, Jenna Pondera
Essebagger, Haelee Cascade
Zidack, Julia Gallatin
Klind, Randi Valley
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin
Chojnacky, Alan Sanders

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Zip's Myschief Managed
A Bo Investment
MTN Peppy Badger
Penelope
Jay
Two Eyed Twinkie

Sky



174

123

142

170

144

199

105

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Bareback Equitation Age 8-10 Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Perry, Jordan Lewis & Clark Manchester
Graff, Lauren Gallatin San Zanna Blue
Wertheimer, Allison Judith Basin Double My Credit
Foppiano, Blayke Flathead Barlinks Elusive Dun

Scoles, Landry
Miller, Cassie

Drummond, Brady

Lewis & Clark Im a Sun Chaser Clue (Chase)
Missoula Peppy's Lil Legacy

Cascade Jet On Saint



SR Montana State Horse Show MYOUTR

A e Bareback Equitation Age 11-13 Montana 4-H Center
T 88
Placings # Name County Horse Name

1 191 Arthur, Hailey Missoula Extra Pep N Chex

2 198 Dickerson, Elsie Silver Bow Beaus Black Velvet

3 153 Nostrum, Jenna Flathead I Set the Limit

4 197 Bagnell, Claire Missoula She's Positive Proof

5 109 Hicko, Mary Rose Gallatin Thunder Storm

6 111 Bagnell, Calliana Missoula Dynamic Pleasure

7 126 Perry, Kendell Lewis & Clark Jet's Sonic Boom

8 167 Sweet, Marsada Sanders Tawney



150

195

108

189

204

165

169

120

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Bareback Equitation Age 14 and Over Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Uecker, Codi Fergus Ima Special Sensation
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin Double My Credit
Probert, Moriah Flathead Truly a Prima Dona
Zidack, Julia Gallatin Dakota
loerger, Westhenry Meagher Sheba
Waddell, Tate Lynne  Lewis & Clark Mr. Secure Bar
Paterson, Carly Cascade Dottie's Dehlilah

Johnson, Jenifer Flathead RC My Sweet Lucille (Lucy)



Placings

1

2

142

144

123

170

107

127

133

130

Montana State Horse Show

Trail Class Age 8-10

Name
Wertheimer, Allison
Scoles, Landry
Graff, Lauren
Foppiano, Blayke
Black, Abigail
Bagnell, Cassidy
Jassen, Asa

Bailey, Madison

County

Judith Basin
Lewis & Clark
Gallatin
Flathead
Gallatin
Missoula
Cascade

Silver Bow

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Double My Credit
Im a Sun Chaser Clue (Chase)
San Zanna Blue
Barlinks Elusive Dun
Whopper

Spider Leo Jane

Gay Bars Nu Sass

Otoe Be A Zippo



198

197

191

164

182

145

128

126

Montana State Horse Show

Trail Class Age 11-13

Name
Dickerson, Elsie
Bagnell, Claire
Arthur, Hailey
Stevenson, Claire
Waddell, Tana
Arnott, Natalie
Patten, Taylor

Perry, Kendell

County
Silver Bow
Missoula
Missoula
Judith Basin
Lewis & Clark
Missoula
Missoula

Lewis & Clark

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name

Beaus Black Velvet

She's Positive Proof

Extra Pep N Chex

Jiggers Oswald

Ke Tops Booie

R bar L Koko Quixote

Skip

Jet's Sonic Boom



195

143

108

193

150

115

172

166

Montana State Horse Show

Trail Class 14 and Over
Name County
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin
Brozovich, Kelsey ~ Lewis & Clark
Probert, Moriah Flathead
Diegel, Eliza Flathead
Uecker, Codi Fergus
Dekker, Cathy Yellowstone
Reddick, Sadie Gallatin
Kraus, Katie Lynn Park

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Cricket
Don't Give Me No Sass
Truly a Prima Dona
Tut's Wild Spirit
Ima Special Sensation
Pepolena Cutter
Parr Eyed Dancer

Ranch Noc Beau



125

159

178

159

184

135

140

196

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR
Trail Class C2M 2 and 3/Green Horse 1 and 2 Montana 4-H Center

Name
Morrison, Cheyanne
Sweet, Valaria
Rohrer, Layton
Sweet, Valaria
Chojnacky, Alan
Diegel, Tommy
Green, Emily

Whitney, Brooke

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

County Horse Name
Lake Smooth Cuttin Solita
Sanders Cowgirl
Cascade Sans Bar Blanton
Sanders Ranger

Sanders My Rocket Oak Bar
Flathead Barley
Gallatin ~ Heza Hot Frost (Charlie)

Lewis & Clark  Cruizin Double Jack



Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR
Trail Class C2M 4 and 5/Green Horse 3 and 4 Montana 4-H Center

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

X Name County Horse Name
150 Uecker, Codi Fergus Ima Special Sensation

150 Uecker, Codi Fergus A List Invite



139

195

132

117

189

147

184

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Yearling Colt to Maturity Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Butcher, Hanna Gallatin Zip's Myschief Managed
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin Two Eyed Twinkie
Klind, Randi Valley Jay
Essebagger, Haelee Cascade MTN Peppy Badger
Zidack, Julia Gallatin Penelope
Rodriguez, Jenna Pondera A Bo Investment

Chojnacky, Alan Sanders Sky



Placings

1

2

127

136

156

185

168

114

141

177

Montana State Horse Show
Western Horsemanship Level 1

Name
Bagnell, Cassidy
Johnston, Cheyanne
Smith, Shelby
Russo, Isabel
Simon, Casey
Coe, Mackenzie
Schumacher, Max

Tregidga, Mariya

County

Missoula
Flathead
Lake
Silver Bow
Teton
Silver Bow
Gallatin

Silver Bow

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Spider Leo Jane
Cody's Poco Paul (Peanuts)
Mo
My Chocolates Frosted (Stewie)

Chaz

Bubbles

Rounder

Rocky



142

157

107

186

112

200

138

152

Montana State Horse Show
Western Horsemanship Level 2

Name
Wertheimer, Allison
Hobbs, Jennifer
Black, Abigail
Anello, Cortnee
LaTray, Madison
Ovitt, Tanner
Watne, Brandon

Johnson, Ella

County

Judith Basin
Madison-Jefterson
Gallatin
Flathead
Missoula
Sanders
Flathead

Flathead

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Double My Credit
Two Bars Deuce
Whopper
Smoothie
Ski Dazzled
Quincey
GaGe Sonndor

Cox's Tough Poco (Doc)



164

197

191

170

201

173

128

106

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Western Horsemanship Level 3

Name
Stevenson, Claire
Bagnell, Claire
Arthur, Hailey
Foppiano, Blayke
Banister, Katie
Dutton, Cassidy
Patten, Taylor

Johnston, Kyla

County

Judith Basin
Missoula
Missoula
Flathead

Ravalli
Garfield
Missoula

Flathead

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Jiggers Oswald
She's Positive Proof
Extra Pep N Chex
Barlinks Elusive Dun
Lacy
Hot Temptation
Skip

Buenos Twist Me (Twisty)



154

204

126

134

176

139

189

132

Montana State Horse Show
Western Horsemanship Level 4

Name
Germann, Schuyler
loerger, Westhenry

Perry, Kendell
Bass, Gena
Sweet, Mahala
Butcher, Hanna
Zidack, Julia

Klind, Randi

County

Gallatin
Meagher
Lewis & Clark
Fergus
Sanders
Gallatin
Gallatin

Valley

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name

He's Kickin Asset (Ty)

Sheba
Jet's Sonic Boom
Simply Charisma
Brooklyn
Bonanza Maid
Dakota

Jesse



Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Western Horsemanship Level 5 Montana 4-H Center

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

# Name County Horse Name
198 Dickerson, Elsie Silver Bow Beaus Black Velvet
195 Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin Double My Credit
145 Arnott, Natalie Missoula R bar L Koko Quixote
109 Hicko, Mary Rose Gallatin Thunder Storm
182 Waddell, Tana Lewis & Clark Ke Tops Booie
120 Johnson, Jenifer Flathead RC My Sweet Lucille (Lucy)
158 O'Niel, Cassidy Shay Park Miss Jets Taxes
147 Rodriguez, Jenna Pondera Oh So Zippo



Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Western Horsemanship Level 6 Montana 4-H Center
# Name County Horse Name
165 Waddell, Tate Lynne Lewis & Clark Mr. Secure Bar
183 Randall, Devin Missoula Ima Frontier Lena

166 Kraus, Katie Lynn Park Fred's Lady Tuck



172

148

108

115

146

143

149

113

Montana State Horse Show
Western Horsemanship Level 7

Name
Reddick, Sadie
Leininger, Elyssa
Probert, Moriah
Dekker, Cathy
Miller, Colter
Brozovich, Kelsey
Nelson, Katilyn

Bienusa, Briana

County

Gallatin
Yellowstone
Flathead
Yellowstone

Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Parr Eyed Dancer
Ima Wistlin' Missile
Truly a Prima Dona
Pepolena Cutter

The Cheating Man

Lewis & Clark Don't Give Me No Sass

Cascade

Ravalli

Mustang Sally

San Bar Chip



13+

159

176

135

154

196

143

169

Montana State Horse Show
Western 2 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 1 Montana 4-H Center

Name
Sweet, Valaria
Sweet, Mahala
Diegel, Tommy

Germann, Schuyler
Whitney, Brooke
Brozovich, Kelsey

Paterson, Carly

County

Sanders
Sanders
Flathead

Gallatin

B YOUTH

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Horse Name
Ranger
Lacy
Barley

Arrow

Lewis & Clark  Cruizin Double Jack

Lewis & Clark A Golden Sophia Jewel

Cascade

Jackie 499



Montana State Horse Show

B YOUTH

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

ﬁ ' «  Western 3 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Lv 2 montana 4-H Center

Placings #
1 140
2 137
3 125
4 178
5 184
6 159

Name
Green, Emily
Nostrum, Kelsey
Morrison, Cheyanne
Rohrer, Layton
Chojnacky, Alan

Sweet, Valaria

County

Gallatin
Flathead
Lake
Cascade
Sanders

Sanders

Horse Name
Heza Hot Frost (Charlie)
IA's Wild Teuila Night (Maddie)
Smooth Cuttin Solita
Sans Bar Blanton
My Rocket Oak Bar

Cowgirl



oy I

| T s Montana State Hor.se Show agyourh
o\ .+ Western 4 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 3 Montana 4-H Center
— %H %
Placings # Name County Horse Name
1 150 Uecker, Codi Fergus Ima Special Sensation

2 150 Uecker, Codi Fergus A List Invite




ok

. T = Montana State Horse Show SBYOUTR
7\ . ¢« Western 5 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 4 Montana 4-H Center
C A

Placings # Name County Horse Name

3 120 Johnson, Jenifer Flathead  Isle Invite Him (Cruiser)



136

190

127

177

105

185

114

141

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Western Walk-Trot Equitation Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Johnston, Cheyanne Flathead Cody's Poco Paul (Peanuts)
Novak, Shea Lewis & Clark Holly
Bagnell, Cassidy Missoula Spider Leo Jane
Tregidga, Mariya Silver Bow Rocky
Drummond, Brady Cascade Jet On Saint
My Chocolates Frosted
Russo, Isabel Silver Bow (Stewie)
Coe, Mackenzie Silver Bow Bubbles

Schumacher, Max Gallatin Rounder



123

170

142

130

107

199

155

129

Montana State Horse Show
Western Equitation Age 8-10

Name
Graff, Lauren
Foppiano, Blayke
Wertheimer, Allison
Bailey, Madison
Black, Abigail
Miller, Cassie
Schumacher, Ashlee

Sheehan, Deriyan

County

Gallatin
Flathead
Judith Basin
Silver Bow
Gallatin
Missoula
Gallatin

Sanders

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
San Zanna Blue
Barlinks Elusive Dun
Double My Credit
Otoe Be A Zippo
Whopper
Peppy's Lil Legacy
Sizzlin' Jaguar

Just a Zippy Girl (Duchess)



198

182

111

201

126

139

173

132

Montana State Horse Show
Western Equitation Age 11-13

Name
Dickerson, Elsie
Waddell, Tana
Bagnell, Calliana
Banister, Katie
Perry, Kendell
Butcher, Hanna
Dutton, Cassidy

Klind, Randi

County

Silver Bow
Lewis & Clark
Missoula
Ravalli
Lewis & Clark
Gallatin
Garfield

Valley

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name

Beaus Black Velvet

Ke Tops Booie
Dynamic Pleasure
Lacy
Jet's Sonic Boom
Bonanza Maid
Hot Temptation

Jesse



150

147

108

195

159

172

148

166

Montana State Horse Show
Western Equitation Age 14 and Over

Name
Uecker, Codi
Rodriguez, Jenna
Probert, Moriah
Wertheimer, Bailey
Sweet, Valaria
Reddick, Sadie
Leininger, Elyssa

Kraus, Katie Lynn

County

Fergus
Pondera
Flathead

Judith Basin

Sanders

Gallatin
Yellowstone

Park

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
A List Invite
Oh So Zippo
Truly a Prima Dona
Double My Credit
Ranger
Parr Eyed Dancer
Ima Wistlin' Missile

Ranch Noc Beau



178

106

132

135

182

148

165

138

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Ranch Horse Level 1 Py oot
Name County Horse Name
Rohrer, Layton Cascade Sans Bar Blanton
Johnston, Kyla Flathead Buenos Twist Me (Twisty)
Klind, Randi Valley Jesse
Diegel, Tommy Flathead Barley
Waddell, Tana Lewis & Clark Zip Top Levi
Leininger, Elyssa Yellowstone Ima Wistlin' Missile
Waddell, Tate Lynne Lewis & Clark Doctor Mykayla
Watne, Brandon Flathead GaGe Sonndor



195

145

191

197

111

140

199

Montana State Horse Show

Ranch Horse Level 2
Name County
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin

Arnott, Natalie Missoula
Arthur, Hailey Missoula
Bagnell, Claire Missoula
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula
Green, Emily Gallatin
Miller, Cassie Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Double My Credit
R bar L Koko Quixote
Extra Pep N Chex
She's Positive Proof
Dynamic Pleasure
Heza Hot Frost (Charlie)

Peppy's Lil Legacy



13+

146

189

Montana State Horse Show

Ranch Horse Level 3 and 4
Name County
Miller, Colter Missoula
Zidack, Julia Gallatin

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Sonny's Skippin So

Dakota



179

121

144

111

161

167

182

153

Montana State Horse Show

Barrels 13 and Under
Name County
Hansen, Hayden Flathead
Olson, Averie Flathead
Scoles, Landry Lewis & Clark
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula
Nilsen, Krystal Cascade
Sweet, Marsada Sanders
Waddell, Tana Lewis & Clark
Nostrum, Jenna Flathead

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name

Dreamie Illusion

Lucy's Roan Hancock (Riley)

Iron Abby (Abby)
Squiggster
Tafty
Tawney
Zip Top Levi

I Set the Limit



13+

169

165

120

146

113

Montana State Horse Show

B YOUTH

Barrels 14 and Over HRans ST
Name County Horse Name
Paterson, Carly Cascade Dottie's Dehlilah
Waddell, Tate Lynne  Lewis & Clark Doctor Mykayla
Johnson, Jenifer Flathead =~ RC My Sweet Lucille (Lucy)
Miller, Colter Missoula Sonny's Skippin So
Bienusa, Briana Ravalli San Bar Chip



111

144

167

161

Montana State Horse Show

Poles 13 and Under
Name County
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula
Scoles, Landry Lewis & Clark
Sweet, Marsada Sanders
Nilsen, Krystal Cascade

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Squiggster
Iron Abby (Abby)

Tawney

Tafty



Placings
1
2
3

13+

165

169

146

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

Poles 14 and Over Montana 4-H Center

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Name County Horse Name
Waddell, Tate Lynne Lewis & Clark  Doctor Mykayla
Paterson, Carly Cascade Dottie's Dehlilah

Miller, Colter Missoula Sonny's Skippin So



197

191

106

181

170

136

144

127

Montana State Horse Show

8-11 Short Stirrup Reining

Name
Bagnell, Claire
Arthur, Hailey
Johnston, Kyla

Morrison, Charmayne
Foppiano, Blayke
Johnston, Cheyanne
Scoles, Landry

Bagnell, Cassidy

County

Missoula
Missoula
Flathead
Lake
Flathead

Flathead

Lewis & Clark

Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
She's Positive Proof
Extra Pep N Chex
Buenos Twist Me (Twisty)
Nu Lady Lena
Barlinks Elusive Dun
Cody's Poco Paul (Peanuts)
Iron Abby (Abby)

Spider Leo Jane



132

145

164

182

121

109

126

111

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

13 and Under Freestyle Reining Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Klind, Randi Valley Jesse
Arnott, Natalie Missoula R bar L Koko Quixote
Stevenson, Claire Judith Basin Jiggers Oswald
Waddell, Tana Lewis & Clark Ke Tops Booie
Olson, Averie Flathead Lucy's Roan Hancock (Riley)
Hicko, Mary Rose Gallatin Thunder Storm
Perry, Kendell Lewis & Clark Jet's Sonic Boom

Bagnell, Calliana Missoula Dynamic Pleasure



=
Placings #
1 175
2 148
3 113
4 166
5 189
6 165
7 143
8 120

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

.. =
14 and Older Freestyle Reining Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name

Richardson, Adeline
Leininger, Elyssa
Bienusa, Briana

Kraus, Katie Lynn
Zidack, Julia
Waddell, Tate Lynne
Brozovich, Kelsey

Johnson, Jenifer

Missoula  Makin Bucks in Hollywood (Holly)

Yellowstone Ima Wistlin' Missile
Ravalli San Bar Chip
Park Fred's Lady Tuck
Gallatin Dakota
Lewis & Clark Mr. Secure Bar

Lewis & Clark Don't Give Me No Sass

Flathead RC My Sweet Lucille (Lucy)



185

155

112

141

180

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

English Horsemanship Level 1 Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Russo, Isabel Silver Bow My Chocolates Frosted (Stewie)
Schumacher, Ashlee Gallatin Sizzlin' Jaguar
LaTray, Madison Missoula Ski Dazzled
Schumacher, Max Gallatin Rounder

Black, Riley Gallatin CeCe



197

164

191

201

116

117

186

192

Montana State Horse Show
English Horsemanship Level 2

Name
Bagnell, Claire
Stevenson, Claire
Arthur, Hailey
Banister, Katie
Wilkey, Katie
Essebagger, Haelee
Anello, Cortnee

Krug, Donna

County

Missoula
Judith Basin
Missoula
Ravalli
Flathead
Cascade
Flathead

Silver Bow

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
She's Positive Proof
Jiggers Oswald
Extra Pep N Chex
Lacy
Practical Magic
My Montana Shadow
Smoothie

Imavested Prospector



134

199

153

123

111

174

144

Montana State Horse Show
English Horsemanship Level 3

Name
Bass, Gena
Miller, Cassie
Nostrum, Jenna
Graff, Lauren
Bagnell, Calliana
Perry, Jordan

Scoles, Landry

County
Fergus
Missoula
Flathead
Gallatin
Missoula

Lewis &

Clark
Lewis &

Clark

Horse Name
Simply Charisma
Peppy's Lil Legacy
I Set the Limit
San Zanna Blue
Dynamic Pleasure
Manchester

Im a Sun Chaser Clue (Chase)

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT



204

135

182

139

154

202

147

145

Montana State Horse Show

English Horsemanship Level 4

Name
loerger, Westhenry
Diegel, Tommy
Waddell, Tana
Butcher, Hanna
Germann, Schuyler
Bratz, Laura
Rodriguez, Jenna

Arnott, Natalie

County

Meagher
Flathead
Lewis & Clark
Gallatin
Gallatin
Sanders
Pondera

Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Sheba
Adagio
Ke Tops Booie
Bonanza Maid
He's Kickin Asset (Ty)
Sugar
Oh So Zippo

R bar L Koko Quixote



195

198

193

120

109

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

English Horsemanship Level 5 Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Wertheimer, Bailey Judith Basin Double My Credit
Dickerson, Elsie Silver Bow Beaus Black Velvet
Diegel, Eliza Flathead Tut's Wild Spirit
Johnson, Jenifer Flathead = RC My Sweet Lucille (Lucy)

Hicko, Mary Rose Gallatin Thunder Storm



108

148

165

166

172

Montana State Horse Show
English Horsemanship Level 6

Name
Probert, Moriah
Leininger, Elyssa

Waddell, Tate Lynne
Kraus, Katie Lynn

Reddick, Sadie

County

Flathead
Yellowstone
Lewis & Clark
Park

Gallatin

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Truly a Prima Dona
Ima Wistlin' Missile

Mr. Secure Bar
Ranch Noc Beau

Parr Eyed Dancer



13+

149

143

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

English Horsemanship Level 7 Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name
Nelson, Katilyn Cascade Mustang Sally

Brozovich, Kelsey Lewis & Clark Don't Give Me No Sass



13+

154

196

116

135

143

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR
English 2 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 1 Montana 4-H Center

Name
Germann, Schuyler
Whitney, Brooke
Wilkey, Katie
Diegel, Tommy

Brozovich, Kelsey

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

County Horse Name
Gallatin Arrow

Lewis & Clark  Cruizin Double Jack
Flathead Practical Magic
Flathead Barley

Lewis & Clark A Golden Sophia Jewel



Montana State Horse Show

B YOUTH

English 3 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 2 Montana 4-H Center

Name
Rohrer, Layton

Nostrum, Kelsey

County

Cascade

Flathead

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Horse Name

Sans Bar Blanton

[A's Wild Teuila Night (Maddie)



Montana State Horse Show
English 4 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 3 Montana 4-H Center

Name

Uecker, Codi

County

Fergus

B YOUTH

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Horse Name

A List Invite



Montana State Horse Show

B YOUTH

English 5 Year Old Colt to Maturity/Green Horse Ly 4 Montana 4-H Center

Name

Johnson, Jenifer

County

Flathead

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Horse Name

Isle Invite Him (Cruiser)



13+

185

141

180

Montana State Horse Show SBYOUTH
English Walk-Trot Equitation Montana 4-H Center

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Name County Horse Name
Russo, Isabel Silver Bow My Chocolates Frosted (Stewie)
Schumacher, Max Gallatin Rounder

Black, Riley Gallatin CeCe



107

174

122

123

142

199

144

155

Montana State Horse Show PYOUTR

English Equitation Age 8-10 Montana 4-H Center
Name County Horse Name

Black, Abigail Gallatin Whopper

Perry, Jordan Lewis & Clark Manchester

Washburn, Baylee Flathead Star
Graff, Lauren Gallatin San Zanna Blue
Wertheimer, Allison Judith Basin Double My Credit
Miller, Cassie Missoula Peppy's Lil Legacy

Scoles, Landry

Schumacher, Ashlee

Lewis & Clark Im a Sun Chaser Clue (Chase)

Gallatin Sizzlin' Jaguar



198

109

124

154

153

126

139

135

Montana State Horse Show
English Equitation Age 11-13

Name
Dickerson, Elsie
Hicko, Mary Rose
Vidmar, Jessica
Germann, Schuyler
Nostrum, Jenna
Perry, Kendell
Butcher, Hanna

Diegel, Tommy

County

Silver Bow
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Flathead

Lewis & Clark
Gallatin

Flathead

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Beaus Black Velvet
Thunder Storm
Two Fox Misty
He's Kickin Asset (Ty)
I Set the Limit
Jet's Sonic Boom
Bonanza Maid

Adagio



150

204

192

108

195

172

165

202

Montana State Horse Show
English Equitation Age 14 and Over

Name
Uecker, Codi
loerger, Westhenry
Krug, Donna
Probert, Moriah
Wertheimer, Bailey
Reddick, Sadie
Waddell, Tate Lynne

Bratz, Laura

County

Fergus
Meagher
Silver Bow
Flathead
Judith Basin
Gallatin
Lewis & Clark

Sanders

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
A List Invite
Sheba
Imavested Prospector
Truly a Prima Dona
Double My Credit
Parr Eyed Dancer
Mr. Secure Bar

Sugar



116

153

135

201

199

122

126

109

Montana State Horse Show

Hunter Hack 13 and Under
Name County
Wilkey, Katie Flathead
Nostrum, Jenna Flathead
Diegel, Tommy Flathead
Banister, Katie Ravalli
Miller, Cassie Missoula
Washburn, Baylee Flathead
Perry, Kendell Lewis & Clark
Hicko, Mary Rose Gallatin

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Practical Magic
I Set the Limit
Adagio
Lacy
Peppy's Lil Legacy
Star
Jet's Sonic Boom

Thunder Storm



120

193

149

Montana State Horse Show %YOUTH
Hunter Hack 14 and Older Montana 4-H Center

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Name County Horse Name
Johnson, Jenifer Flathead Isle Invite Him (Cruiser)
Diegel, Eliza Flathead Tut's Wild Spirit

Nelson, Katilyn Cascade Mustang Sally



Placings
1

2

[

#

197

175

199

188

111

Montana State Horse Show

Mini Showmanship
Name County
Bagnell, Claire Missoula
Richardson, Adeline Missoula
Miller, Cassie Missoula
Rogge, Sarabeth Flathead
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Betty Boop
Midnight
Buttercup
Angel

Treasure State Sparkles



188

175

197

199

111

Montana State Horse Show

Mini Obstacle
Name County
Rogge, Sarabeth Flathead
Richardson, Adeline Missoula
Bagnell, Claire Missoula
Miller, Cassie Missoula
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT

Horse Name
Angel
Midnight
Betty Boop
Buttercup

Treasure State Sparkles



188

197

111

199

Montana State Horse Show

Mini Jumping
Name County
Rogge, Sarabeth Flathead
Bagnell, Claire Missoula
Bagnell, Calliana Missoula
Miller, Cassie Missoula

Horse Name
Angel
Betty Boop
Treasure State Sparkles

Buttercup

B YOUTH

Montana 4-H Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMEMNT



